Martin Richardson
College of Optics & Photonics
CREOL & FPCE
University of Central Florida
Orlando Florida
International Symposium on Contemporary
Physics
Lasers - Light sources for the 21st Century

Research and
Associate Faculty
11
Source of Funding FY 06 (May 1)
Match
3%
FPCE
0% State
19%
Federal
54%
Industry
24%
State Industry Federal Match FPCE
Optics CoursesOptics Courses
OSEOSE--505X Fund. and Appl. of Photonics 505X Fund. and Appl. of Photonics
OSEOSE--5111 Optical Wave Propagation 5111 Optical Wave Propagation
OSEOSE--5115 Interference and Diffraction 5115 Interference and Diffraction
OSEOSE--5143 Fiber Optics Communication 5143 Fiber Optics Communication
OSEOSE--5203 Geometrical Optics 5203 Geometrical Optics
OSEOSE--5234L Applied Optics Laboratory5234L Applied Optics Laboratory
OSEOSE--5312 Optical Properties of Materials5312 Optical Properties of Materials
OSEOSE--5414 Fundamentals of Optoelectronics5414 Fundamentals of Optoelectronics
OSEOSE--542X Integrated Optics 542X Integrated Optics
OSEOSE--5511 Laser Principles 5511 Laser Principles
OSEOSE--5630C Thin Film Optics 5630C Thin Film Optics
OSEOSE--6118 Optical Propagation in 6118 Optical Propagation in
Inhomogeneous Media Inhomogeneous Media
OSEOSE--6211 Fourier Optics 6211 Fourier Optics
OSEOSE--6225 Radiation and Detection 6225 Radiation and Detection
OSEOSE--6265 Optical Systems Design 6265 Optical Systems Design
OSEOSE--6335 Nonlinear Guided Wave Optic6335 Nonlinear Guided Wave Optic
OSEOSE--6347 Quantum Optics6347 Quantum Optics
University of Central Florida
PHYPHY--5455 Modern X5455 Modern X--ray Science ray Science
OSEOSE--6334 Nonlinear Optics 6334 Nonlinear Optics
OSEOSE--641XL Optoelectronic Device 641XL Optoelectronic Device
Fabrication Laboratory Fabrication Laboratory
OSEOSE--6432 Electro6432 Electro--optics optics
OSEOSE--6445 High Speed Photonics 6445 High Speed Photonics
OSEOSE--6455L Photonics Laboratory 6455L Photonics Laboratory
OSEOSE--6457 Photonics Signal Processing 6457 Photonics Signal Processing
OSEOSE--6526L Laser Engineering Laboratory6526L Laser Engineering Laboratory
OSEOSE--6528 Specific Laser Systems 6528 Specific Laser Systems
OSEOSE--6534 Solid State Laser 6534 Solid State Laser
OSEOSE--6560 Laser Engineering 6560 Laser Engineering
OSEOSE--657X Optical Networks 657X Optical Networks
OSEOSE--6644 Advanced Microlithography 6644 Advanced Microlithography
PHYPHY--5455 Modern X5455 Modern X--ray Science ray Science
PHZPHZ--5505 Plasma Physics5505 Plasma Physics
MEAMEA--5610 Laser Material Processing5610 Laser Material Processing